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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND,

&c.—
continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1920-1921.

EH O

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
I

Imprests.
Total.

Class
VII.
—Native

Department
:—

Native
Department

£

s.
d.

36,052
2

7

£

s.
d.

139
8

8

£

s.
d.

I

35,912
13
11

I

£

s.
d.

0

18
6

£

s.
d.

35,913
12
5

£

s.
d.

35,985
0

0

£

s.
d.

71
7

7

£

s.
d.

13

Total
Class
VLI

36,052
2

7

139
8

8

35,912
13
11

0
18
6

35,913
12
5

35,985
0

0

71
7

7

16 17 IS 19 20 21

Class
VIII.
—Justice

Department
:—

Department
of

Justice
Supreme
and
Magistrates'
Courts

Prisons
Department

Crown
Law
Office

Police
Department

Stamp
Duties

Department

43,079
2

4

98,243
16
2

127,444
15
7

7,015
7

3

402,073
18
1

96,876
13
9

1,294
12
6

2,969
14
8

39,136
0

8

1,125
15
3

3,095
8

6

1,140
1

10

41,784
9
10

39
10
4

95,274
1

6

239
19
4

88,308
14
11

I

8

13
0

5,889
12
0

398,978
9

7

2,152
1

3

95,736
11
11

3,890
0

0

41,824
0

2

95,514
0
10

88,317
7
11

5,889
12
0

401,130
10
10

99,626
11
11

36,691
0

0

92,456
0

0

105,234
0

0

6,796
0

0

402,466
0

0

93,844
0

0

16,916
12
1

906
8

0

1,335
9

2

5,133
0

2

3,058
0
10

5,782
11
11

Total
Class
VIII

774,733
13
2

48,761
13
5

725,971
19
9

6,330
3
11

732,302
3

8

737,487
0

0

19,158
9

3

13,973
12
11

Class
IX.
—Mines

Department
:—

Mines
Department

22

40,713
12
5

1,079
15
5

39,633
17
0

19
16
2

39,653
13
2

52,460
0

0

12,806
6
10

Total
Class
IX

40,713
12
5

1,079
15
5

39,633
17
0

19
6

2

39,653
13
2

52,460
0

0

12,806
6

10

23 24 25 26
Class

X.—Department
of

Internal
Affairs

:—

Department
of

Internal
Affairs

Audit
Department

Printing
and
Stationery

Public
Service

Commissioner's
Office

619,411
3

1

43,091
3

10

256,074
11
5

13,415
5

5

45,113
18
8

23,187
10
7

229,322
14
10

1,707
7

9

574,297
4

5

19,903
13
3

26,751
16
7

11,707
17
8

898
14
10

6,375
0

0

575,195
19
3

19,903
13
3

33,126
16
7

11,707
17
8

724,981
0

0

29,243
0

0

46,215
0

0

11,800
0

0

149,785
0

9

9,339
6

9

13,088
3

5

92
2

4

Total
Class
X

931,992
3

9

299,331
11
10

632,660
11
11

7,273
14
10

639,934
6

9

812,239
0

0

172,304
13
3

Class
XL
—Mental
Hospitals,

Public
Health,
Hos-

pitals
and

Charitable
Aid

Departments
:—

Mental
Hospitals

Public
Health,
Hospitals
and
Charitable
Aid

27 28

377,643
9

1

233,959
14
9

115,904
11
3

31,627
11
7

261,738
17
10

202,332
3

2

150
0

0

3,458
2

1

261,888
17
10

205,790
5

3

278,436
0

0

230,610
0

0

16,547
2

2

24,819
14
9

Total
Class
XI

611,603
3

10

147,532
2

10

464,071
1

0

3,608
2

1

467,679
3

1

509,046
0

0

41,366
16
11

Class
XII.
—Tourist

Department
:—■ Tourists

6,113
13
10

29

94,885
10
6

1,265
17
8

93,619
12
10

968
1

0

94,587
13
10

88,474
0

0

Total
Class
XII

968
1

0

6,11!
13
10

94,885
10
6

1,265
17
8

93,619
12
10

94,587
13
10

88,474
0

0
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